
Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)

7000. SHOT VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Kylie Reis (TAMU) TAMU148.00

2 958 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING MICHELLE D REDING142.00

3 8 Okie Dry Reins Ellen Black (Collegiate) TAMU140.00

4 994 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead AUDREY WHITEHEAD125.00

5 739 CR Wolfwood Mandy Harris (TTU RED) Mandy L Harris124.00

6 9 TAMU Reyette Olena Anissa Cervera (TAMU) TAMU120.00

7 689 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS Arlette K Reynolds116.00

8 965 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI Janet E. Kalinowski110.00

9 6 Blackaroni Macie Mayes TAMU109.00

10 17 Magic Stylish Oak LISA PASSELL LISA PASSELL104.00

11 41 A Brownbag Special CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU CHANCE CAMPBELL103.00

12 935 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES Pete  Rosales103.00

13 699 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson Francesca JACKSON100.00

14 929 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO Cristina Loscuito99.00

15 742 LORETTA LYN Emily McCartney (TTU RED) TODD C MCCARTNEY99.00

16 982 Chics Oak Holly MARTHA VOGELSANG MARTHA VOGELSANG98.00

17 941 Billy Tarplay Jonathan Yarbrough LAURA YARBROUGH97.00

18 743 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU BLACK) CUDE BRAND H97.00

19 704 Eyed Bee A Baron ROAN WEST Ann Matthews97.00

20 972 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY James T Gray96.00

21 697 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE Cindy  White95.00

22 721 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (Collegiate) Desiree Neudorf92.00

23 729 GOLDY LYNX Sinclaire Dobelbower SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER84.00

24 23 Savasan Melissa Locke Melissa Locke82.00

25 726 PD Ole Bill Morgan Selman MORGAN SELMAN82.00

26 942 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH Laura Musemeche Yarbrough79.00

27 993 Starbuck Dunnit EMILY HAMILTON Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells77.00

28 18 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD SANDY CRAWFORD76.00

29 702 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER Jill  Alexander76.00

30 728 HESALITTLERISKEY KAYLA MOWRY KAYLA MOWRY62.00

31 732 CLR Boomtown Gold Jessica Filippi Layne Spitzenberger36.00

32 736 Faith Darby Guidry DARBY GUIDRY33.00

33 727 A Version Of Fantasy Jenna Drane Jenna Drane22.00



Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)

70. SHOT VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 48

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 959 Concealed Gunner SAM REDING 75.50 Jim Lane48.00

2 958 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 75.00 MICHELLE D REDING47.00

3 5 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Kylie Reis (TAMU) 74.00 TAMU46.00

4 729 GOLDY LYNX Sinclaire Dobelbower 74.00 SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER45.00

5 6 Blackaroni Macie Mayes 73.50 TAMU44.00

6 689 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 73.50 Arlette K Reynolds43.00

7 994 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 73.00 AUDREY WHITEHEAD42.00

8 973 Peppy Stinger Lynx JANE JIMERSON 73.00 JANE JIMERSON41.00

9 742 LORETTA LYN Emily McCartney (TTU RED) 72.50 TODD C MCCARTNEY40.00

10 697 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE 72.50 Cindy  White39.00

11 982 Chics Oak Holly MARTHA VOGELSANG 72.50 MARTHA VOGELSANG38.00

12 935 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 72.50 Pete  Rosales37.00

13 965 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 71.50 Janet E. Kalinowski36.00

14 993 Starbuck Dunnit EMILY HAMILTON 71.50 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells35.00

15 929 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO 71.00 Cristina Loscuito34.00

16 8 Okie Dry Reins Ellen Black (Collegiate) 71.00 TAMU33.00

17 721 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (Collegiate) 70.50 Desiree Neudorf32.00

18 704 Eyed Bee A Baron ROAN WEST 70.50 Ann Matthews31.00

19 699 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 70.00 Francesca JACKSON30.00

20 702 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 70.00 Jill  Alexander29.00

21 18 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 69.50 SANDY CRAWFORD28.00

22 37 Snackcake Shanon Harris 69.50 Shanon Harris27.00

23 739 CR Wolfwood Mandy Harris (TTU RED) 69.00 Mandy L Harris26.00

24 720 Tejons N Charge TRACI BRANDON 68.50 Traci Brandon25.00

25 942 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 68.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough24.00

26 949 Arturo KEELEY VANEK 68.00 KEELEY VANEK23.00

27 9 TAMU Reyette Olena Anissa Cervera (TAMU) 68.00 TAMU22.00

28 41 A Brownbag Special CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU 67.50 CHANCE CAMPBELL21.00

29 743 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU BLACK) 67.50 CUDE BRAND H20.00

30 726 PD Ole Bill Morgan Selman 67.00 MORGAN SELMAN19.00

31 17 Magic Stylish Oak LISA PASSELL 66.00 LISA PASSELL18.00

32 941 Billy Tarplay Jonathan Yarbrough 66.00 LAURA YARBROUGH17.00

33 736 Faith Darby Guidry 65.50 DARBY GUIDRY16.00

34 58 A Timeless Sensation Laurie Tolboom 65.00 Laurie Tolboom15.00

35 972 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 65.00 James T Gray14.00

36 23 Savasan Melissa Locke 64.00 Melissa Locke13.00

37 737 Lil Red Rider Patrick Appleby (NCTC) 64.00 TIMOTHY PATRICK APPLEBY12.00

38 980 Ruby JENNIFER WEAVER 64.00 Jenifer  Weaver11.00

39 992 Indian Invention Clarissa Conrad 64.00 Clarissa Conrad10.00

40 60 Whole Lota Lena KF Cassady West 63.50 Cassady West9.00

41 728 HESALITTLERISKEY KAYLA MOWRY 62.50 KAYLA MOWRY8.00

42 672 Zip Of Milk Hunter Glisson-Warner 62.50 Hunter Glisson-Warner7.00

43 727 A Version Of Fantasy Jenna Drane 62.00 Jenna Drane6.00

44 677 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 61.50 Sarah L. Stubbs5.00



Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)

45 732 CLR Boomtown Gold Jessica Filippi 8.00 Layne Spitzenberger4.00

OP 46 707 CR Smooth As Pistol Laura Gayle Rodgers 66.50 Laura Rodgers3.00

OP 47 670 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 64.00 Donna Poteet2.00

OP 48 51 FunnyB Driftwoods DAVID SMITH 62.00 DAVID SMITH1.00



Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)

72. SHOT VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 8 Okie Dry Reins Ellen Black (Collegiate) 71.50 TAMU34.00

2 9 TAMU Reyette Olena Anissa Cervera (TAMU) 70.50 TAMU33.00

3 739 CR Wolfwood Mandy Harris (TTU RED) 68.00 Mandy L Harris32.00

4 721 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (Collegiate) 67.50 Desiree Neudorf31.00

5 958 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 67.50 MICHELLE D REDING30.00

6 5 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Kylie Reis (TAMU) 67.50 TAMU29.00

7 929 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO 66.00 Cristina Loscuito28.00

8 742 LORETTA LYN Emily McCartney (TTU RED) 66.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY27.00

9 704 Eyed Bee A Baron ROAN WEST 65.50 Ann Matthews26.00

10 743 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU BLACK) 65.50 CUDE BRAND H25.00

11 41 A Brownbag Special CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU 65.50 CHANCE CAMPBELL24.00

12 732 CLR Boomtown Gold Jessica Filippi 64.50 Layne Spitzenberger23.00

13 994 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 64.50 AUDREY WHITEHEAD22.00

14 17 Magic Stylish Oak LISA PASSELL 64.00 LISA PASSELL21.00

15 935 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 64.00 Pete  Rosales20.00

16 697 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE 64.00 Cindy  White19.00

17 972 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 63.50 James T Gray18.00

18 941 Billy Tarplay Jonathan Yarbrough 63.50 LAURA YARBROUGH17.00

19 699 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 63.00 Francesca JACKSON16.00

20 965 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 62.50 Janet E. Kalinowski15.00

21 689 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 62.50 Arlette K Reynolds14.00

22 6 Blackaroni Macie Mayes 62.00 TAMU13.00

23 726 PD Ole Bill Morgan Selman 62.00 MORGAN SELMAN12.00

24 728 HESALITTLERISKEY KAYLA MOWRY 61.50 KAYLA MOWRY11.00

25 982 Chics Oak Holly MARTHA VOGELSANG 61.00 MARTHA VOGELSANG10.00

26 23 Savasan Melissa Locke 61.00 Melissa Locke9.00

27 702 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 59.00 Jill  Alexander8.00

28 942 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 58.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough7.00

29 736 Faith Darby Guidry 57.50 DARBY GUIDRY6.00

30 727 A Version Of Fantasy Jenna Drane 47.00 Jenna Drane5.00

OP 31 18 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 67.00 SANDY CRAWFORD4.00

OP 32 729 GOLDY LYNX Sinclaire Dobelbower 62.50 SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER3.00

OP 33 737 Lil Red Rider Patrick Appleby (NCTC) 55.00 TIMOTHY PATRICK APPLEBY2.00

OP 34 993 Starbuck Dunnit EMILY HAMILTON 52.50 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells1.00



Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)

71. SHOT VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 5 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Kylie Reis (TAMU) 73.50 TAMU45.00

2 17 Magic Stylish Oak LISA PASSELL 72.50 LISA PASSELL44.00

3 8 Okie Dry Reins Ellen Black (Collegiate) 70.50 TAMU43.00

4 958 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 70.50 MICHELLE D REDING42.00

5 982 Chics Oak Holly MARTHA VOGELSANG 69.50 MARTHA VOGELSANG41.00

6 973 Peppy Stinger Lynx JANE JIMERSON 69.00 JANE JIMERSON40.00

7 9 TAMU Reyette Olena Anissa Cervera (TAMU) 69.00 TAMU39.00

8 6 Blackaroni Macie Mayes 68.50 TAMU38.00

9 972 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 68.50 James T Gray37.00

10 58 A Timeless Sensation Laurie Tolboom 68.00 Laurie Tolboom36.00

11 719 NCTC Two Te Doc LEAH SMITH 67.00 LEAH SMITH35.00

12 689 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 66.50 Arlette K Reynolds34.00

13 704 Eyed Bee A Baron ROAN WEST 66.00 Ann Matthews33.00

14 994 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 65.50 AUDREY WHITEHEAD32.00

15 942 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 65.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough31.00

16 699 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 63.50 Francesca JACKSON30.00

17 742 LORETTA LYN Emily McCartney (TTU RED) 63.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY29.00

18 702 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 62.50 Jill  Alexander28.00

19 23 Savasan Melissa Locke 62.50 Melissa Locke27.00

20 729 GOLDY LYNX Sinclaire Dobelbower 62.50 SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER26.00

21 739 CR Wolfwood Mandy Harris (TTU RED) 62.00 Mandy L Harris25.00

22 929 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO 62.00 Cristina Loscuito24.00

23 941 Billy Tarplay Jonathan Yarbrough 62.00 LAURA YARBROUGH23.00

24 965 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 62.00 Janet E. Kalinowski22.00

25 959 Concealed Gunner SAM REDING 61.50 Jim Lane21.00

26 726 PD Ole Bill Morgan Selman 61.50 MORGAN SELMAN20.00

27 41 A Brownbag Special CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU 61.50 CHANCE CAMPBELL19.00

28 697 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE 61.00 Cindy  White18.00

29 721 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (Collegiate) 58.00 Desiree Neudorf17.00

30 743 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU BLACK) 57.00 CUDE BRAND H16.00

31 672 Zip Of Milk Hunter Glisson-Warner 56.50 Hunter Glisson-Warner15.00

32 980 Ruby JENNIFER WEAVER 56.50 Jenifer  Weaver14.00

33 675 R Extreme Cat DIANE HOLMAN 56.00 DIANE HOLMAN13.00

34 720 Tejons N Charge TRACI BRANDON 55.00 Traci Brandon12.00

35 728 HESALITTLERISKEY KAYLA MOWRY 51.00 KAYLA MOWRY11.00

36 670 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 44.00 Donna Poteet10.00

OP 37 18 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 68.50 SANDY CRAWFORD9.00

OP 38 935 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 67.00 Pete  Rosales8.00

OP 39 993 Starbuck Dunnit EMILY HAMILTON 65.50 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells7.00

OP 40 671 Lil Red Velvet Donna E Poteet 58.00 DONNA E. POTEET6.00

OP 41 727 A Version Of Fantasy Jenna Drane 48.50 Jenna Drane5.00

OP 42 732 CLR Boomtown Gold Jessica Filippi 41.00 Layne Spitzenberger4.00

OP 43 736 Faith Darby Guidry 37.00 DARBY GUIDRY3.00

OP 44 51 FunnyB Driftwoods DAVID SMITH 35.00 DAVID SMITH2.00



Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)

OP 45 677 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 32.50 Sarah L. Stubbs1.00



Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)

73. SHOT VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 41

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 739 CR Wolfwood Mandy Harris (TTU RED) 74.50 Mandy L Harris41.00

2 941 Billy Tarplay Jonathan Yarbrough 74.00 LAURA YARBROUGH40.00

3 41 A Brownbag Special CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU 73.50 CHANCE CAMPBELL39.00

4 935 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 73.00 Pete  Rosales38.00

5 965 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 73.00 Janet E. Kalinowski37.00

6 743 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU BLACK) 72.50 CUDE BRAND H36.00

7 18 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 72.00 SANDY CRAWFORD35.00

8 993 Starbuck Dunnit EMILY HAMILTON 72.00 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells34.00

9 23 Savasan Melissa Locke 71.00 Melissa Locke33.00

10 728 HESALITTLERISKEY KAYLA MOWRY 70.50 KAYLA MOWRY32.00

11 726 PD Ole Bill Morgan Selman 70.50 MORGAN SELMAN31.00

12 8 Okie Dry Reins Ellen Black (Collegiate) 70.00 TAMU30.00

13 994 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 69.50 AUDREY WHITEHEAD29.00

14 5 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Kylie Reis (TAMU) 69.50 TAMU28.00

15 972 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 69.00 James T Gray27.00

16 9 TAMU Reyette Olena Anissa Cervera (TAMU) 69.00 TAMU26.00

17 689 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 68.50 Arlette K Reynolds25.00

18 699 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 68.00 Francesca JACKSON24.00

19 958 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 67.00 MICHELLE D REDING23.00

20 55 Whos Acre Martin Mollat 67.00 Martin Mollat22.00

21 17 Magic Stylish Oak LISA PASSELL 66.50 LISA PASSELL21.00

22 672 Zip Of Milk Hunter Glisson-Warner 66.00 Hunter Glisson-Warner20.00

23 697 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE 65.00 Cindy  White19.00

24 707 CR Smooth As Pistol Laura Gayle Rodgers 65.00 Laura Rodgers18.00

25 942 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 65.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough17.00

26 671 Lil Red Velvet Donna E Poteet 64.50 DONNA E. POTEET16.00

27 675 R Extreme Cat DIANE HOLMAN 64.00 DIANE HOLMAN15.00

28 6 Blackaroni Macie Mayes 64.00 TAMU14.00

29 929 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO 63.00 Cristina Loscuito13.00

30 721 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf (Collegiate) 63.00 Desiree Neudorf12.00

31 702 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 62.50 Jill  Alexander11.00

32 729 GOLDY LYNX Sinclaire Dobelbower 62.50 SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER10.00

33 982 Chics Oak Holly MARTHA VOGELSANG 62.00 MARTHA VOGELSANG9.00

34 736 Faith Darby Guidry 62.00 DARBY GUIDRY8.00

35 704 Eyed Bee A Baron ROAN WEST 62.00 Ann Matthews7.00

36 727 A Version Of Fantasy Jenna Drane 61.00 Jenna Drane6.00

37 732 CLR Boomtown Gold Jessica Filippi 61.00 Layne Spitzenberger5.00

38 737 Lil Red Rider Patrick Appleby (NCTC) 61.00 TIMOTHY PATRICK APPLEBY4.00

39 742 LORETTA LYN Emily McCartney (TTU RED) 61.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY3.00

40 60 Whole Lota Lena KF Cassady West 56.00 Cassady West2.00

41 670 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 55.50 Donna Poteet1.00


